

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10801/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2012 in WP No.9342/2010 dated
23/01/2012 in WP No.9342/2010 dated 24/01/2012 in WP No.9342/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27409 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 21/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For the appearing parties :

Mr. Siddhartha Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Asit Kumar Roy,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi,Adv. for

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Sukumaran,Adv.

Mr. J. Shekar,Adv.

Mr. Anand Sukumar,Adv.

Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Holi Vacation.

| (N.K. GOEL)
| COURT MASTER

| | (VEENA KHERA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|