

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 8251/2014

KRISHNA DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 30/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Asit Kumar Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time granted by this Court in terms of order date

d

26.08.2014 is extended by a further period of six months from
today.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.10.31
04:03:35 IST
Reason: